Position

Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Program Assistant

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Program Assistant

Program Assistant
(Special)

Program Assistant
(Special)

Student Worker
(Special)

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department Total Wages

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

$72,669

$35,747

$19,093

$19,003

$18,429

$16,231

$16,004

$15.974

$15,550

$15,075

$14,600

$14,333

$14,176

$14,111

$13,947

$12,867

$12,725

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$2,907

$1,039

$764

$760

$691

$0

$618

$0

$622

$0

$315

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$19



Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant,
Registration Assistant

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Calworks Student
Assistant ||

Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor

Student Worker
(Special)

Program Assistant

Student Aide (Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

$12,593

$12,183

$11,731

$10,509

$10,368

$10,227

$9,957

$9,891

$9,520

$9,350

$8,493

$6,326

$6,107

$5,144

$4,393

$3,594

$3,043

$2,289

$0

$0

$29

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$244

$0

$176

$0

$0

$0



Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

$2,224

$1,637

$1,540

$1,112

$0

$0

$0

$0



