Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$72,669	\$2,907
Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$35,747	\$1,039
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$19,093	\$764
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$19,003	\$760
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$18,429	\$691
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$16,231	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$16,004	\$618
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$15,974	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$15,550	\$622
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$15,075	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$14,600	\$315
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$14,333	\$0
Program Assistant	Program Assistant (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$14,176	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$14,111	\$0
Program Assistant	Program Assistant (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$13,947	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$12,867	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$12,725	\$19

Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$12,593	\$0
Program Assistant	Program Assistant, Registration Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$12,183	\$0
Program Assistant	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$11,731	\$29
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$10,509	\$0
Program Assistant	Calworks Student Assistant II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$10,368	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$10,227	\$0
Program Assistant	Student Tutor II, Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$9,957	\$0
Program Assistant	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$9,891	\$0
Program Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$9,520	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$9,350	\$0
Program Assistant	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$8,493	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$6,326	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$6,107	\$244
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$5,144	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$4,393	\$176
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$3,594	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$3,043	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$2,289	\$0

Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$2,224	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$1,637	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$1,540	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$1,112	\$0